Plac Namn

Rak lista

2 Zeke Karlsson

3 Lars Peter Nilsson
4 Andreas Bjerstedt
5 Martin Lundell

6 Pia Karlsson

7 Niklas Roth

8 Per Olof Isaksson
9 Stefan Eriksson
10 Dick Nilsson

11 Magnus Nordkvist
12 Stefan Nilsson

13 Marcus Carlsson
14 Michael Karlsson
15 Claes Lindblom
16 Anders Andersson
17 Peter Blomqvist
18 Alf Johansson

19 Kenneth Granholm
20 Thomas Bladh

21 Krister Ronnquist
22 Lars Persson

23 Claes Morck

24 Thomas Simonsen
25 Inger Eriksson

26 Lars Lilja

26 Ingmar Akesson
28 Jan Gunnarsson
29 Irene Bergstrom
30 Tommy Mattisson
31 Agneta Harrysson
32 Ronny Paulsson
33 Goran Andersson
34 Linus Nau

35 Patric Fransson
36 Magnus Hakansson
37 Per-Olof Skog

den 24 oktober 2019

Resultatlista

Almhult Serie 1:3

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 20 oktober 2019
Spelplats: Almhult Kommun

Klubb

Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Nybro MGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Nybro MGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK

S1

27
28
31
29

35
31
31
26
32
34

37
40
36
34

39

39
41
35

41
32
32
38
39
34
40
38

34
41
45

S2

26
28
30
32

30

32
30
34
35
30
36
37

30
38
35

38
37

41
34
36
38
41
28
43
43
33

39
46
33
39

28
31
26
30
28
34

32
34
35

30
32
29
31
35
42
35
36
36
34

36

40

38

32
42

37

35
34

S5

33

29

25
31

34

144
87

87

146
60

122
93

63

158
128
129
97

98

133
136
171
174
140
108
145
145
145
145
110
110
110
147
185
149
149
189
114
114
114
190
191

Sida

1

Snitt

28,8
29,0
29,0
29,2
30,0
30,5
31,0
31,5
31,6
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,7
33,3
34,0
34,2
34,8
35,0
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,3
36,3
36,7
36,7
36,7
36,8
37,0
37,3
37,3
37,8
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,2

av



Plac Namn

Rak lista

38 Kristoffer Pilebrand

39 Fredrik Tagesson

40 Per Friskopp

41 Sven-Eric Bengtsson

42 Nils-Ake Nilsson

43 Hans Bodin

44 Henrik Nilsson

45 Anders Lysén

46 Tommy Bergstrom

47 Hakan Thelin

48 Tommy Nilsson

49 Bo Nilsson

50 Bengt Karlsson

51 Annie Fransson

52 Anne-Lis Strandh

53 Markus Lindell

54 Tommy Persson

55 Gusten Bolsgard

56 Rolf Hiller

57 Gunilla Nilsson

58 UIf Davidsson

59 Mimmi Hansson

60 Johan Fagerstrom
Jarlenfors

61 Therése Tjader

62 Peder Fransson

63 Ingemar Persson

den 24 oktober 2019

Klubb

Nybro MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Nybro MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Ringen
Nassjo BGK
Nybro MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Nybro MGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Karnan
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Karnan
Nybro MGK
Vaxjo BGK

Véxjo BGK
Nybro MGK
Nybro MGK

S1

37
37

46
42
44

46
37

49

30
48
55
47

43

49
61
59
57

50

S2

31

35

40

44

51

46
40

46
57

49
55

62

57
60

65

S3

40
39
39
39
31
40

34
53
41
41
49
60
43
38

52
49
46

55

66

60

S4

40
42
31
45
31

41
38
46
44

47
39
50

57
54
46

48
50

48
59

S5

45

153
116
116
116
158
159
40

165
211
87

218
134
90

184
235
97

49

249
103
258
105
164
274

275
59
60

Sida

2

Snitt

38,3
38,7
38,7
38,7
39,5
39,8
40,0
41,3
42,2
43,5
43,6
44,7
45,0
46,0
47,0
48,5
49,0
49,8
51,5
51,6
52,5
54,7
54,8

55,0
59,0
60,0

av



